10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

LISTADO DE INSCRITOS DEFINITIVOS -

ANFI TAURO 20 JULIO

ALONSO PERAITA, FERNANDO
ARMAS FALCON, TERESA

ARTILES CARRENO, DOMINGO
ARTILES CARRENO, JOSE

ARTILES RAMIREZ, OCTAVIO
BATISTA MEDEROS, LAURA

BLANCO CASTRO, ALEJANDRO
CUBAS CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO

DE LA TORRE OCHOA, CARLOS

DIAZ DE LOPE-DIAZ FDEZ. PACHECO, J.
DIAZ GIL, M2 CONCEPCION
DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL
ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL, CESAR
FLEITAS GONZALEZ, ADOLFO
FRANCO BENITEZ, JOSE
GNADLINGER, CHRISTOPH
GONZALEZ ALONSO, BERNABE
GONZALEZ GARCIA, JOSE FERNANDO
GONZALEZ GIL, JOSE FERNANDO
GUIJARRO BRITO, ENRIQUE MIGUEL
GUZMAN ESPINO, SALVADOR
MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN
MARTIN ZERPA, GERARDO
MARTINEZ ALTABAS, TERESA

MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE
OJEDA ASCANIO, ANDRES

PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS
PAREJA CRESPO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
RODRIGUEZ BRITO, JUAN PEDRO
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE
RUISENOR GARCIA, MAXI

TAVIO LOPEZ, ALVARO

VEGA GONZALEZ, CARLOS

VERA PALMES, ALEJANDRO



